
Agenda Item 30         

NETHER WALLOP PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Dates of meetings for financial year 2022 – 2023. 

 

In Person: 
(mandatory for councillors) 

The Village Hall, 
The Square, 

Nether Wallop  
SO20 8EX 

Virtually: 
(for public wishing to view) 

Via Zoom.us online. 
Meeting ID: 659 326 8183       

Password: 2304 
 

 
• Monday 13 June 22 

 

• Monday 11 July 22 
 

• NO AUGUST MEETING 
 

• Monday 12 September 22 
 

• Monday 10 October 22 
 

• Monday 14 November 22 
 

• Monday 12 December 22 
 

• Monday 9 January 23  
 

• Monday 13 February 23 
 

• Monday 13 March 23 
 

• Monday 10 April 23  
 

• Monday 8 May 23 
 


